
UKPA and Polocrosse Extreme League 2014 - Points by Grade

A Grade B Grade C Grade D Grade E Grade Open Juniors Intermediate Juniors Primary Juniors Points

Kent Target 120                      53                  115                19                  -                32                                19                                                     -                                    357           

Rugby -                       9                     70                  111                -                11                                9                                                       85                                     295           

Welsh Dragons 20                        128                106                -                 -                -                               28                                                     -                                    282           

Celyn 30                        18                  47                  14                  6                    69                                62                                                     -                                    245           

Cotswold 100                      72                  27                  5                     6                    11                                5                                                       -                                    225           

Northern Lions -                       -                 -                 59                  34                  32                                14                                                     52                                     191           

Arden -                       62                  58                  -                 6                    53                                -                                                    -                                    179           

Chiltern -                       -                 -                 47                  35                  27                                -                                                    -                                    109           

Rockwood Harriers -                       -                 -                 -                 -                -                               -                                                    84                                     84             

Ledbury -                       -                 16                  -                 6                    -                               19                                                     19                                     60             

Limemere Sparks -                       -                 -                 12                  31                  -                               5                                                       -                                    47             

Pennine -                       -                 -                 7                     -                -                               -                                                    -                                    7                

Bucks Broncos -                       -                 -                 -                 6                    -                               -                                                    -                                    6                

UKPA and Polocrosse Extreme League 2014 accounting for size of clubs - Points by Grade

A Grade B Grade C Grade D Grade E Grade Juniors Intermediate Juniors Primary Juniors Points

Rockwood Harriers -                       -                 -                 -                 -                -                               -                                                    10.50                               10.50        

Rugby -                       0.27               2.12               3.36               -                0.32                             0.27                                                 2.58                                  8.92          

Welsh Dragons 0.57                    3.66               3.03               -                 -                -                               0.80                                                 -                                    8.06          

Northern Lions -                       -                 -                 2.46               1.42              1.33                             0.58                                                 2.17                                  7.96          

Cotswold 3.45                    2.48               0.93               0.16               0.21              0.36                             0.16                                                 -                                    7.75          

Arden -                       2.37               2.23               -                 0.23              2.04                             -                                                    -                                    6.87          

Celyn 0.81                    0.49               1.27               0.38               0.16              1.85                             1.67                                                 -                                    6.63          

Kent Target 2.14                    0.94               2.05               0.34               -                0.56                             0.34                                                 -                                    6.38          

Chiltern -                       -                 -                 2.35               1.73              1.35                             -                                                    -                                    5.43          

Limemere Sparks -                       -                 -                 0.82               2.21              -                               0.33                                                 -                                    3.37          

Ledbury -                       -                 0.89               -                 0.31              -                               1.06                                                 1.06                                  3.31          

Bucks Broncos -                       -                 -                 -                 0.71              -                               -                                                    -                                    0.71          

Pennine -                       -                 -                 0.54               -                -                               -                                                    -                                    0.54          



UKPA and Polocrosse Extreme League 2014 - Detailed number of placings

1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd Points

Kent Target 4.0          1.0            -        -         -        -       2.0       -     0.5    -    -    -    2.0    3.0     1.0    -    1.0    -    1.0    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.5    -    -    1.0    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    357            

Rugby -          -            -        -         -        -       -       0.5     -    -    -    -    1.0    1.0     -    1.0    1.0    -    4.0    2.5    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.5    -    -    -    -    1.0         3.0    2.0    -    -    -    -    295            

Welsh Dragons -          1.0            -        -         -        -       4.0       2.0     -    -    -    -    3.0    1.5     -    1.0    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.0    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    282            

Celyn -          1.5            -        -         -        -       0.5       -     0.5    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.0    2.0    -    -    1.0    -    -    -    -    -    0.5    -    -    -    -    2.5    1.0    -    3.0    0.3    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    245            

Cotswold 2.0          2.5            -        -         -        -       -       4.0     -    -    -    -    -    0.5     -    1.0    -    -    -    -    0.5    -    -    -    -    0.5    -    -    -    -    0.5    -    -    -    0.3    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    225            

Northern Lions -          -            -        -         -        -       -       -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.0    1.5    -    -    -    -    2.0    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.0    -    -    1.0    -         2.0    1.0    -    -    -    -    191            

Arden -          -            -        -         -        -       1.5       1.5     -    -    -    -    2.0    1.0     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.5    -    -    -    -    1.0    2.0    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    179            

Chiltern -          -            -        -         -        -       -       -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.0    2.0    -    -    -    -    1.3    1.0    -    -    -    -    -    1.0    1.0    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    109            

Rockwood Harriers -          -            -        -         -        -       -       -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         1.0    4.0    1.0    -    -    -    84              

Ledbury -          -            -        -         -        -       -       -     -    -    -    -    -    1.0     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.3    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.0    -    -         1.0    -    -    -    -    -    60              

Limemere Sparks -          -            -        -         -        -       -       -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.5    0.5    -    -    -    -    2.0    1.0    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.3    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    47              

Pennine -          -            -        -         -        -       -       -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.5    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    7                 

Bucks Broncos -          -            -        -         -        -       -       -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.3    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    6                 

UKPA and Polocrosse Extreme League 2014 taking into account size of clubs

1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd Points

Rockwood Harriers -          -            -        -         -        -       -       -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         1.0    4.0    1.0    -    -    -    10.50        

Rugby -          -            -        -         -        -       -       0.5     -    -    -    -    1.0    1.0     -    1.0    1.0    -    4.0    2.5    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.5    -    -    -    -    1.0         3.0    2.0    -    -    -    -    8.92           

Welsh Dragons -          1.0            -        -         -        -       4.0       2.0     -    -    -    -    3.0    1.5     -    1.0    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.0    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    8.06           

Northern Lions -          -            -        -         -        -       -       -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.0    1.5    -    -    -    -    2.0    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.0    -    -    1.0    -         2.0    1.0    -    -    -    -    7.96           

Cotswold 2.0          2.5            -        -         -        -       -       4.0     -    -    -    -    -    0.5     -    1.0    -    -    -    -    0.5    -    -    -    -    0.5    -    -    -    -    0.5    -    -    -    0.3    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    7.75           

Arden -          -            -        -         -        -       1.5       1.5     -    -    -    -    2.0    1.0     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.5    -    -    -    -    1.0    2.0    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    6.87           

Celyn -          1.5            -        -         -        -       0.5       -     0.5    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.0    2.0    -    -    1.0    -    -    -    -    -    0.5    -    -    -    -    2.5    1.0    -    3.0    0.3    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    6.63           

Kent Target 4.0          1.0            -        -         -        -       2.0       -     0.5    -    -    -    2.0    3.0     1.0    -    1.0    -    1.0    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.5    -    -    1.0    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    6.38           

Chiltern -          -            -        -         -        -       -       -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.0    2.0    -    -    -    -    1.3    1.0    -    -    -    -    -    1.0    1.0    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    5.43           

Limemere Sparks -          -            -        -         -        -       -       -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.5    0.5    -    -    -    -    2.0    1.0    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.3    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    3.37           

Ledbury -          -            -        -         -        -       -       -     -    -    -    -    -    1.0     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.3    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.0    -    -         1.0    -    -    -    -    -    3.31           

Bucks Broncos -          -            -        -         -        -       -       -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.3    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.71           

Pennine -          -            -        -         -        -       -       -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.5    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.54           
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